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Albers, Matt & Diana
28225 Oaklands Road      C1 = 410-490-6477     C2 = 410-708-5209

     E1 = malbers@drswealthmanagement.com
     E2 = diana@superiorstagingandredesign.com

Avent, Tommy & Julia
28120 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 703-346-3373     C2 = 703-850-6606

     E1 = tommy@juliaavent.com     E2 = julia@juliaavent.com

Ayers, Donald E & Barbara
28433 Canvasback Lane      LL = 410-822-5577

     E1 = dayers12@verizon.net     E2 = barbara@appletransfer.com

Bahn, J.H. & April
28310 Canvasback Lane      C1 = 301-938-3708     C2 = 301-938-3709

     E1 = bahn.jh@gmail.com     E2 = april.bahn@gmail.com

Behm, Mark E  & Linda A 
27942 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-770-4919     C1 = 410-404-2553     C2 = 443-845-3427

     E1 = behmom@gmail.com

Briggs, John & Leslie
28275 Widgeon Terrace      LL = 410-770-3881

Cannon, Thomas C  & Jean N 
28197 Widgeon Terrace      LL = 410-822-2489

Canzoniero, Daniel & Kathy
27970 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-763-8851     C1 = 410-404-8011     C2 = 410-382-7561

     E2 = kcanz@goeaston.net

Carter, Scott & Mary Ellen
28300 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-770-5003

     E1 = scott.carter@expresspros.com

Case, Robert & Elizabeth Adams
28379 Canvasback Lane      LL = 410-820-4321

     E1 = rcase@goeaston.net     E2 = ba3adams@goeaston.net

Casson, Donald D  & Sara Lou
28288 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-822-4872

     E2 = slcasson1@gmail.com

Chitty, Steve W  & Cindy C 
28247 Widgeon Terrace      LL = 410-820-8858     C1 = 410-820-7127     C2 = 410-310-1127

     E1 = stevec@goeaston.net     E2 = cindyc@goeaston.net

Colombo, Karen & Michael
28335 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-822-8191

     E1 = kc7@goeaston.net
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Connolly, Cynthia
28372 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-822-2240

     E1 = clcon@netzero.net

Connor, Robert F  & Dorothy K 
28221 Widgeon Terrace      LL = 410-822-8372

Cornwell, Mitchell J  & Julie G 
28210 Oaklands Road      C1 = 410-310-7225     C2 = 410-924-3797

     E1 = mcornwell@goeaston.net     E2 = 04cornwell@gmail.com

Corson, Jim & Nandy
28212 Widgeon Terrace      C1 = 410-463-1708     C2 = 410-829-6296

     E1 = jamescorson@hotmail.com

Cox, Jeff & Katie
28432 Mallard Drive      C1 = 410-924-1668     C2 = 410-310-3985

     E1 = jcox@oceanmark.com     E2 = katiecox678@gmail.com

Crow, Roger & Heather
28203 Oaklands Road      C1 = 410-463-3333     C2 = 410-310-5615

     E1 = rcrowbird@gmail.com     E2 = heathersathome@gmail.com

Daniels, Tim & Debbie
28299 Widgeon Terrace      C1 = 410-829-4987     C2 = 410-829-2270

     E1 = tim@tldaniels.com     E2 = dldaniels@goeaston.net

Derry, Phil & Carole M
28358 Canvasback Lane      LL = 410-820-7350     C2 = 410-253-3313

     E2 = caderry@me.com

Deter, Rad & Marianne
28034 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-310-1085     C1 = 410-820-0224     C2 = 410-310-7252

     E1 = Rdetar@mdswlaw.com     E2 = MarianneDetar@gmail.com

Doak, Brian & Wendy
28176 Oaklands Road      C1 = 443-255-2193     C2 = 443-253-5105

     E1 = bcdoak1@aim.com     E2 = wendydoak@gmail.com

Dodge, Gideon & Ann
28420 Oaklands Road      C1 = 505-699-7721     C2 = 651-249-1844

     E1 = gtdodge22@gmail.com     E2 = annroach.b@gmail.com

Dunning, Robert A  & Michelle
28255 Oaklands Road      C1 = 410-310-5351

     E1 = rdunning@goeaston.net

Enders, Joseph B & Lynn Parli
28026 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 434-882-2883     C2 = 434-466-7513

     E1 = cbayjoe@aol.com
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Ewing, Kyle D & Sarah E
27930 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 443-786-0841

     E1 = kewing@bartlett.com     E2 = theewingfam@goeaston.net

Farrell, John & Carolyn
27939 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-820-9314     C1 = 410-310-9306     C2 = 443-786-4376

     E1 = jfarrell@goeaston.net

Flohr, John & Gail
28194 Widgeon Terrace      LL = 410-822-5209     C1 = 410-829-5315     C2 = 410-829-5710

     E1 = gflohr@goeaston.net

Furey, Timothy R  A  & Beth
28307 Mallard Drive

Glass, Don & Karen
27948 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 281-468-3961     C2 = 281-415-4450

     E2 = klglass@hotmail.com

Goss, Linda J
28121 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-822-0790

     E1 = indgss@icloud.com

Grabenstein, John D. & Laurie A.
28182 Oaklands Road      C1 = 410-829-6014     C2 = 610-755-7687

     E1 = coljdg@gmail.com     E2 = laurieanng81@gmail.com

Hall, Kristy & Chris
28289 Oaklands Road      C1 = 484-390-3190     C2 = 410-476-1053

     E1 = kritty18@gmail.com

Hardy, Macon
28404 Canvasback Lane      C1 = 202-821-6624

     E1 = mhardy0@gmail.com

Harker, Drew A & Victoria D
27958 Oaklands Circle      LL = 703-356-4436     C1 = 703-963-2780

     E1 = drew.harker@arnoldporter.com

Heffelfinger, Thomas & Patricia
27936 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-770-5739

     E1 = pheffelfin@aol.com

Higgins, Casey & Kelly
6940 Oxford Road      C1 = 410-310-9591     C2 = 410-598-0702

     E1 = cmhiggins28610@yahoo.com     E2 = kellymclemente@gmail.com

Houser, Matt & Lauren Dwyer
28446 Canvasback Lane      C1 = 814-883-1872     C2 = 570-295-2669

     E1 = mkh5136@gmail.com     E2 = lauren4887@gmail.com
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Hughs, Howard H  & Carol A 
7104 Oxford Road      LL = 410-819-8115     C1 = 732-859-6956

     E1 = hhhughes2002@yahoo.com

Jafari, Dale & Reza
6810 Oxford Road      LL = 410-822-2292     C1 = 410-430-6386     C2 = 571-236-6874

     E1 = dalejafari@gmail.com     E2 = arjafari@aol.com

James, Alden  & Corrie 
27954 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-822-5182     C1 = 410-924-0422     C2 = 443-822-3785

     E2 = corriej99@yahoo.com

Johnson, Carl & Mary
28435 Mallard Drive      LL = 410-763-8043     C1 = 224-545-1472     C2 = 410-310-3911

     E1 = ckjohnson.dvm@gmail.com     E2 = mjohnson.edm@gmail.com

Johnson, Ed P  & Lynn C 
28082 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-822-7711     C1 = 410-829-3201

     E1 = ejohnson@edsroto.com

Johnson, Shane & Lanaya
28091 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-822-7227     C1 = 410-829-3205     C2 = 410-829-3206

     E1 = shane@edsroto.com     E2 = lanayaj@me.com

Kaslander, Dennis & Gloria
28441 Canvasback Lane      C1 = 201-615-0563     C2 = 201-755-9441  

     E1 = Denpaints@gmail.com

Kemp, Sam & Caroline
27989 Oaklands Circle      C2 = 443-786-5008

     E1 = kempsc88@gmail.com     E2 = cbroujos@gmail.com

Ketter, Ron & Janet Mackey
28171 Oaklands Road      C1 = 707-373-5532     C2 = 443-254-3254

     E1 = rgketter@gmail.com     E2 = janetmackey@verizon.net

Khan, Malik & Paula
28343 Mallard Drive      C1 = (508) 367-9138

     E1 = Malik.khan@ltnglobal.com     E2 = paulakhan7@gmail.com

Kirby, Michael & Emily
28402 Oaklands Road      C1 = 202-489-5808     C2 = 410-340-2747

     E1 = michaeltkirby2@yahoo.com     E2 = em4182@gmail.com

Lamb, Thomas J  & Mary Ann
28454 Mallard Drive      C1 = 410-995-6215

     E1 = lilsheep@goeaston.net

Larkin, Anna
28399 Mallard Drive      LL = 410-822-6375     C1 = 410-829-3549

     E1 = alarkin@bensonandmangold.com
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Larkin, Julien
28401 Mallard Drive      C1 = 443-496-0180

     E1 = julienlarkin@gmail.com

Lea Jr , Ellis & Barbara L 
28395 Mallard Drive      LL = 410-822-6522

Leahy, Robert G  & Elaine B 
28334 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-822-9431

     E2 = eleahy@goeaston.net

Lillard, Jon & Charlotte
6820 Oxford Road      C1 = 703-608-3170     C2 = 703-629-0151

     E1 = jonlillard@gmail.com

Loveless, Braden & Kate
28450 Oaklands Road      C1 = 443-786-0571     C2 = 410-476-7970

     E1 = bfloveless@gmail.com     E2 = katesunfun@gmail.com

Makovsky, Gladys R 
27935 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-822-0043     C1 = 410-829-4888

     E1 = gladmak@goeaston.net

Martell, Pat & Peggy
28054 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 301-742-4260     C2 = 301-785-2452

     E2 = pegandpatmartell@gmail.com

McGlannan, Frances K 
28220 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-820-7557

McKenrick, Rita C
7032 Oxford Road

     E1 = rvmck@yahoo.com

Merriken, Robert & Susan
28320 Canvasback Lane      C1 = 410-310-9068     C2 = 410-829-5094

     E1 = bobmerriken@goeaston.net     E2 = merriken@goeaston.net

Miller, Mike & Julia
28168 Oaklands Road      C1 = 202-251-8915     C2 = 240-994-7820

     E1 = mm@washingtonexpress.com     E2 = jmillersw@gmail.com

Nielsen, Marvin E  & Catherine
27938 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-822-9527

     E1 = nielsen@goeaston.net

Nizolek, Joe & Donna
27953 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-820-7583

     E1 = nizolek@goeaston.net
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Palm, Herb & Jan
28401 Canvasback Lane      LL = 410-822-6763     C1 = 202-415-1922     C2 = 410-829-7554

     E1 = hpalm@palmfs.com     E2 = janpalm23@gmail.com

Phillips, Irv  & Jane 
28159 Oaklands Road      C1 = 410-310-3348     C2 = 410-310-4439

     E1 = impdds@me.com

Pobletts, Alan & Fran
28110 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 410-456-8771     C2 = 410-456-0932

     E2 = franpobletts@gmail.com

Politio, Ralphy
28309 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-822-9033     C1 = 410-829-8596

     E1 = ralphygirl@goeaston.net

Potts, Colin & Ann
28012 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 301-760-8079     C2 = 301-760-9122

     E1 = cqpotts89@gmail.com     E2 = annpotts88@gmail.com

Rich, Warren
27943 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 410-991-3931

Riddle, Scott & Helen
28340 Canvasback Lane      C1 = 443-786-7963

     E1 = scott_riddle@yahoo.com

Romeo, Alice M 
28271 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-820-4369

     E1 = alicer@goeaston.net

Sanders, Stanley H  & Garon L 
28313 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-820-7176     C2 = 443-786-6659

     E2 = gsanders@goeaston.net

Sanders, Tom & Pat
28198 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-690-4592     C1 = 703-282-0017     C2 = 703-408-0130

     E1 = sanderstp1@gmail.com     E2 = patricia.harlan.sanders@gmail.com

Satchell, L. Stephen
28372 Canvasback Lane      C1 = 410-829-2046

     E1 = stevesatch1@gmail.com

Schindler, Christopher & Kristin
27949 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 410-310-2052     C2 = 410-310-9279

     E1 = chris@bayside-insurance.com     E2 = kschindlermassage@live.com

Schumacher, Rick & Susan
27950 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-820-5842     C1 = 443-786-8453

     E1 = sschumac@goeaston.net
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Scully, Tom & Ann
28271 Widgeon Terrace      LL = 443-385-0425     C1 = 202-841-0456     C2 = 703-966-5734

     E1 = tscully@wcas.com     E2 = ascully6@gmail.com

Spiker, Don
7050 Oxford Road      LL = 410-822-7386

     E1 = donjspiker@gmail.com

Sweet, Ronald C  & Nancy M 
27962 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 410-310-8698     C2 = 410-310-3556

     E1 = ronsweet@goeaston.net     E2 = nmdsweet@gmail.com

Taylor, Melissa & Melanie
28380 Canvasback Lane      LL = 410-822-6901     C2 = 410-443-1778

     E1 = melanie.castelli@gmail.com

Taylor, Todd & Diane
28256 Widgeon Terrace      C1 = 410-725-1641     C2 = 410-924-1586

     E1 = tangaroa3@gmail.com     E2 = dtaylor@bensonandmangold.com

Thrift, Garrett & Katie
27976 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 443-386-7355     C2 = 301-873-5567

     E1 = garrett.thrift@ml.com     E2 = krthrift1@gmail.com

VanNest, Robert  & Wendy 
28098 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-763-6993

     E2 = wvannest@goeaston.net

Watkins, Danny K. & Debby Jean
6942 Oxford Road

Weeks, Ken & Marini
28427 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-267-0832     C1 = 410-212-1043     C2 = 410-200-8900

     E1 = ken.weeks@rcn.com     E2 = marini.jolie@gmail.com

Whalen, Dale L 
27931 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 443-746-3241

     E1 = dlwhalen@goeaston.net

Williams, Beverly R. & Louise B.
28230 Oaklands Road      C1 = 703-919-8049     C2 = 703-405-4880

     E1 = brw45@verizon.net     E2 = lbwinc@aol.com

Wilson, George & Elaine
28242 Widgeon Terrace      LL = 410-770-5049     C1 = 443-239-2200

     E1 = gewilson@goeaston.net

Woldemichael, Sara & Sahle-Selassie Mekonnen
28211 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-763-7043     C1 = 443-742-1303     C2 = 443-742-1319

     E1 = swoldemichael1028@gmail.com     E2 = ssmekonnen@verizon.net
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Wood, Sandra B 
28240 Oaklands Road      LL = 410-310-2101

     E1 = swood1128@outlook.com

Yeatman, Gary & Jacqui
28122 Oaklands Circle      C1 = 703-887-3038     C2 = 703-967-1999

     E1 = gjyeatman@gmail.com

Zinga, Gregory H  & Margret Mary McDonough
28062 Oaklands Circle      LL = 410-763-6631     C2 = 443-786-1916

     E1 = gzmm86@yahoo.com


